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Old World Deli 
America's Best Eyewear 
Shoe Carnival 
Klasiana's Pizza
Leslie's Poolmart
Weight Watchers
Sally Beauty Supply

Lane Bryant
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SOUTHRIDGE PLAZA
Greendale, WI

UNIT OCCUPANT SQUARE FT.

5445
5453B
5431
5427
5423
5411
5405

AVAILABLE 
AVAILABLE        
Nunu's Hot Bargin    
BM Smoke On
Tango Nail Bar & Salon 
Hearing Life       
State Farm

Total

30,781
2,223
7,446

800
2,620
1,030

686

80,813

AN AFFILIATE OF BONNIE INVESTMENT GROUP

Phone:  708.851.0808
Fax:     708.851.0809

bonniemgmt.com

BONNIE
MANAGEMENT 
CORPORATION

5453B

5465

Mariner Finance

5483

7630 W. Grange Ave & 5497 S. 76th St, Greendale, WI 53129

1350 E. Touhy Ave, Suite E360 
Des Plaines, Illinois 60018




